Relay - Female

. Race
Position

No

1 725
2 732
3 734
4 727
5 733
6 724
7 740
8 755
9 739
10 748
11 738
12 708

Relay - Male
. Race
Position

No

1 723
2 726
3 722
4 728
5 715
6 735
7 741
8 711
9 754
10 749
11 719
12 751
dnf 753
dnf 750

Name

Julie Hulbert
Natalie Shaw

Lisa Miles

Gill Orger

Carrie Liles
Pamela Felgate
Neeta Sherlock
Emma Nightingale
Andrea Hanlon
Holly Brownsill
Suzanne Newland
Claire Cooper

Name

Andrew Day
Chris Gaze
David Teasdale
Simon Coates
Michael Pyburn
Niall Mcwalter
Donald Drimmie
Nigel Parsonage
Liam Beech

Lee Makin

Jeff Atkinson
Asit Vithlani
Asit Vithlani
Stuart Whitehead

Relay - Mixed Teams

Race
No
756
742
747
746

Position

AW N

Name

Aaron Mcloughlin
Ben Bewley

Liz Boothroyd
Peter Wilmot

Team

No nuts just guts
Triangels

Tri Hards
widnes

NDT

Rugeley
Prenton
Lawtingales
Twisted Blisters
Tunstall

Team Famalam
Afford Bond

Team

Cheadle

the spoons
Tripods
Weekend Warriors
Afford Bond
Skinny Boiz
Kirkdale
Afford Bond
Crewe
Congleton
Afford Bond
PARULIAAA

3 KAMINOS
Salford Tri-ers

Team

Eins - Zwei - Tri!
Fear the Mere
Family Relay
Miltown Mile

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Penalty
Time

-00:00:20

Penalty
Time

-00:00:20

Penalty
Time

Swim

00:09:01
00:10:15
00:10:17
00:09:40
00:09:56
00:13:35
00:07:53
00:13:35
00:13:32
00:14:14
00:17:21
00:14:49

Swim

00:08:54
00:08:31
00:07:27
00:09:09
00:13:32
00:11:38
00:16:51
00:14:09
00:18:50
00:09:58
00:15:23
00:13:10
00:15:05
00:08:34

Swim

00:11:52
00:13:39
00:10:06
00:15:48

T1

00:00:47
00:01:04
00:00:32
00:01:44
00:00:27
00:00:45
00:02:51
00:00:51
00:00:47
00:00:28
00:00:52
00:00:45

T1

00:00:40
00:00:27
00:01:06
00:00:30
00:00:39
00:00:49
00:00:25
00:00:50
00:01:07
00:00:35
00:00:53
00:05:08
00:01:28
00:01:19

T1

00:00:30
00:00:29
00:00:36
00:00:38

Cycle

00:38:08
00:43:05
00:44:07
00:46:48
00:46:38
00:42:31
01:03:10
00:47:13
00:45:30
00:50:12
00:56:37
00:58:31

Cycle

00:33:48
00:36:07
00:45:59
00:38:59
00:45:31
00:56:36
00:53:54
00:46:37
00:53:04
01:00:37
00:48:55
00:58:09
01:29:02
00:37:34

Cycle

00:33:19
00:45:57
00:40:21
00:36:29

T2

00:00:40
00:00:59
00:00:39
00:00:55
00:00:52
00:00:47
00:01:40
00:00:49
00:00:58
00:00:44
00:01:03
00:00:53

T2

00:00:48
00:00:39
00:00:51
00:00:39
00:00:55
00:00:48
00:00:45
00:00:58
00:00:54
00:00:43
00:00:47
00:01:15
00:01:27
00:00:55

T2

00:00:33
00:00:49
00:00:41
00:00:39

Run

00:21:01
00:24:19
00:24:54
00:22:33
00:25:24
00:29:24
00:11:42
00:30:04
00:32:48
00:33:59
00:33:32
00:35:08

Run

00:24:48
00:25:04
00:17:20
00:25:27
00:26:58
00:24:19
00:26:24
00:36:20
00:26:45
00:29:57
00:36:41
00:38:50
00:46:10
00:26:32

Run

00:20:24
00:17:42
00:27:50
00:27:29

Time

01:09:39
01:19:44
01:20:32
01:21:42
01:23:18
01:27:04
01:27:18
01:32:34
01:33:37
01:39:39
01:49:27
01:49:48

Time

01:09:00
01:10:30
01:12:46
01:14:46
01:27:37
01:34:12
01:38:21
01:38:55
01:40:42
01:41:53
01:42:41
01:56:34
02:33:14
01:14:56

Time

01:06:40
01:18:39
01:19:37
01:21:05



[c< NN RN E,]

745
744
743
752

Peter Jennings

Esther Sadler-Williams
Helen Warburton
Karen Shaw

Odds and Sods
Gone Green4PS
Freaks

No name yet!

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

-00:00:20

00:12:25
00:15:55
00:12:33
00:12:55

00:00:38
00:01:12
00:00:41
00:00:35

00:40:29
00:39:34
00:50:14
00:49:22

00:00:44
00:01:08
00:00:54
00:00:48

00:34:08
00:31:45
00:26:19
00:27:51

01:28:26
01:29:16
01:30:43
01:31:33



