## Relay - Female

Position	Race No	Name	Team	Gender	Penalty Time	Swim	T1	Cycle	T2	Run	Time
1	725	Julie Hulbert	No nuts just guts	Female		00:09:01	00:00:47	00:38:08	00:00:40	00:21:01	01:09:39
2	732	Natalie Shaw	Triangels	Female		00:10:15	00:01:04	00:43:05	00:00:59	00:24:19	01:19:44
3	734	Lisa Miles	Tri Hards	Female		00:10:17	00:00:32	00:44:07	00:00:39	00:24:54	01:20:32
4	727	Gill Orger	widnes	Female		00:09:40	00:01:44	00:46:48	00:00:55	00:22:33	01:21:42
5	733	Carrie Liles	NDT	Female		00:09:56	00:00:27	00:46:38	00:00:52	00:25:24	01:23:18
6	724	Pamela Felgate	Rugeley	Female		00:13:35	00:00:45	00:42:31	00:00:47	00:29:24	01:27:04
7	740	Neeta Sherlock	Prenton	Female		00:07:53	00:02:51	01:03:10	00:01:40	00:11:42	01:27:18
8	755	Emma Nightingale	Lawtingales	Female		00:13:35	00:00:51	00:47:13	00:00:49	00:30:04	01:32:34
9	739	Andrea Hanlon	Twisted Blisters	Female		00:13:32	00:00:47	00:45:30	00:00:58	00:32:48	01:33:37
10	748	Holly Brownsill	Tunstall	Female		00:14:14	00:00:28	00:50:12	00:00:44	00:33:59	01:39:39
11	738	Suzanne Newland	Team Famalam	Female		00:17:21	00:00:52	00:56:37	00:01:03	00:33:32	01:49:27
12	708	Claire Cooper	Afford Bond	Female	-00:00:20	00:14:49	00:00:45	00:58:31	00:00:53	00:35:08	01:49:48

## Relay - Male

Position	Race No	Name	Team	Gender	Penalty Time	Swim	T1	Cycle	T2	Run	Time
1	723	Andrew Day	Cheadle	Male		00:08:54	00:00:40	00:33:48	00:00:48	00:24:48	01:09:00
2	726	Chris Gaze	the spoons	Male	-00:00:20	00:08:31	00:00:27	00:36:07	00:00:39	00:25:04	01:10:30
3	722	David Teasdale	Tripods	Male		00:07:27	00:01:06	00:45:59	00:00:51	00:17:20	01:12:46
4	728	Simon Coates	Weekend Warriors	Male		00:09:09	00:00:30	00:38:59	00:00:39	00:25:27	01:14:46
5	715	Michael Pyburn	Afford Bond	Male		00:13:32	00:00:39	00:45:31	00:00:55	00:26:58	01:27:37
6	735	Niall Mcwalter	Skinny Boiz	Male		00:11:38	00:00:49	00:56:36	00:00:48	00:24:19	01:34:12
7	741	Donald Drimmie	Kirkdale	Male		00:16:51	00:00:25	00:53:54	00:00:45	00:26:24	01:38:21
8	711	Nigel Parsonage	Afford Bond	Male		00:14:09	00:00:50	00:46:37	00:00:58	00:36:20	01:38:55
9	754	Liam Beech	Crewe	Male		00:18:50	00:01:07	00:53:04	00:00:54	00:26:45	01:40:42
10	749	Lee Makin	Congleton	Male		00:09:58	00:00:35	01:00:37	00:00:43	00:29:57	01:41:53
11	719	Jeff Atkinson	Afford Bond	Male		00:15:23	00:00:53	00:48:55	00:00:47	00:36:41	01:42:41
12	751	Asit Vithlani	PARULIAAA	Male		00:13:10	00:05:08	00:58:09	00:01:15	00:38:50	01:56:34
dnf	753	Asit Vithlani	3 KAMINOS	Male		00:15:05	00:01:28	01:29:02	00:01:27	00:46:10	02:33:14
dnf	750	Stuart Whitehead	Salford Tri-ers	Male		00:08:34	00:01:19	00:37:34	00:00:55	00:26:32	01:14:56

## Relay - Mixed Teams

Position	Race No	Name	Team	Gender	Penalty Time	Swim	T1	Cycle	T2	Run	Time
1	756	Aaron Mcloughlin	Eins - Zwei - Tri!	Mixed		00:11:52	00:00:30	00:33:19	00:00:33	00:20:24	01:06:40
2	742	Ben Bewley	Fear the Mere	Mixed		00:13:39	00:00:29	00:45:57	00:00:49	00:17:42	01:18:39
3	747	Liz Boothroyd	Family Relay	Mixed		00:10:06	00:00:36	00:40:21	00:00:41	00:27:50	01:19:37
4	746	Peter Wilmot	Miltown Mile	Mixed		00:15:48	00:00:38	00:36:29	00:00:39	00:27:29	01:21:05
					Р						

5	745	Peter Jennings	Odds and Sods	Mixed		00:12:25	00:00:38	00:40:29	00:00:44	00:34:08	01:28:26
6	744	Esther Sadler-Williams	Gone Green4PS	Mixed	-00:00:20	00:15:55	00:01:12	00:39:34	00:01:08	00:31:45	01:29:16
7	743	Helen Warburton	Freaks	Mixed		00:12:33	00:00:41	00:50:14	00:00:54	00:26:19	01:30:43
8	752	Karen Shaw	No name yet!	Mixed		00:12:55	00:00:35	00:49:22	00:00:48	00:27:51	01:31:33